NRV.1.1

To Take Washington - Regimental Loss Charts

Confederate Army of the Valley

Unit Morale Unit Values Leaders/Regimental Strength
Army of the Valley Q Early 3-3

B Corps U Brcknrdge 2-3
Grd/B U Gordon 4-4
Evans/Grd U Evans 1-2 U Atkinson 1-1
13 Ga B R5 Qoavao

26 Ga B R3 Qava

31 Ga B R3 oava

38 Ga B R4 Qaava

60 Ga B R4 Qavaa

61 Ga B R3 Qava

12 Ga Bn C R7 QQaavaaa
York/Grd U York 3-3

Hays’ Bde B R9 QuQuavoooo
Stafford’s Bde B R3 oava

Terry/Grd U Terry 3-3
Stonewall Bde B R6 Qoaavoa
Jones Bde B R6 naoavaa
Steuart Bde B R2 ava

Brk/B U Echols 2-2

Ech/Brk U Patton 2-3

22 Va C R9 Quuaavaoaa
23 Va Bn C R7 Quoavoao
26 Va Bn C R4 Qaava
Whtn/Brk U Wharton 1-2

45 Va C M6 Quoavaa

51 Va C R7 Qooavaoo
30VaBnSS C R6 a00avaao
Smth/Brk O Smith 2-2

36 Va C R6 naoavaa

60 Va C R7 Q0oavaoaoao
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45Va Bn C R3 Qava
Thomas Lgn C R10 Quooaavoaoa
Rodes & R U Rodes 4-4
SS/Rodes U Blackford 4-3
Rodes Div-a B SR1 av

Rodes Div-b B R2 nav

Rodes Div-c B R2 nav

Rodes Div-d B R2 oav
Grm/Rodes U Grimes 3-3
32 NC B R2 nav

43 NC C R7 Quoavoao
45 NC B R3 Qava

53 NC B R5 Qoavaoa

2 NC Bn B M2 Qav
Cook/Rodes U Cook 2-3
Cook Bde C R13 o ] o o [ o RV [ o o
Cox/Rodes U Cox 2-3

1NC B R1 av

2NC B R3 Qava

3NC C R1 av

4NC B R3 Qava

14 NC B R3 Qava

30 NC B R3 oava
Btle/Rodes Ul Battle 3-3

3 Ala B R4 Qaava

5 Ala B R4 Qaava

6 Ala C R3 oava

12 Ala B R3 Qava

61 Ala C R3 Qava
Ram/R U Ramseur 3-4
Lilley/Ram Q Lilley 2-3

13 Va B R2 Qav

31Va C R3 Qava

49 Va B R2 aav

52 Va B R2 oav

58 Va B R3 Qava
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Jhnstn/Ram U Johnston 3-3
5NC B R3 Qava

12 NC B M3 Qava

20 NC B R4 Qava

23 NC B R3 Qava
Lewis/Ram U Lewis 2-2

6 NC C R6 naoavaa
21 NC B R7 QQuavaaa
54 NC C R5 Qaavoaa
57 NC C R5 noavaa
Cav U Ransom 2-3
McCsld/Cav U McClausland 3-3
14 Va C R4 Quava

16 Va D R3 Qava

17 Va C R4 Qaava

25 Va D R3 Qava

37 VaBn C R4 Quava
Imb/Cav U Imboden 2-2
18 Va C R4 Qaava

23 Va C R5 Quavaoa
62 Va D R4 Qaava
Unauthorized D P4 ooava
Jhnsn/Cav U Johnson 1-2
1 Md Bn D R3 Qava

8Va C R3 oava

21Va C R4 Qaava

36 Va Bn C R2 aav

22 Va D P3 nava

34 Va Bn D R2 Qav
Jksn/Cav U Jackson 2-2
2 Md Bn C R3 Qava

19 Va C R4 Qaava

20 Va C R3 Qava

46 Va Bn D P5 Quavaa
47 Va Bn D P5 noavaa
Lurty D R2 aa

Griffin C N2 ad
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McClanahan D N4 aaaa
Jackson D R2 aa

Army of the Valley Artillery 4 Long 3-1
Nelson Bn U Nelson 3-1
Kirkpatrick C R2 aad

Massie C N6 Qaaaaad
Milledge C R3 aad
Carter Bn Q4 Braxton 3-1
Carpenter C R4 aaad
Cooper C R4 aaad
Hardwicke C N4 aaad
King Bn U King 2-1
Bryan C N4 aaad
Lowry C N4 aaad
Chapman C R4 aaad

Some manpower values have been updated to reflect the
changes suggested by Carl Fung on BGG
(https://boardgamegeek.com/blogpost/134032/honey-youre-

perfect-making-small-correction-annive). These changes are

not official, but rather optional and more historically accurate.
See Carl’s post to see a complete explanation and list of

changes.
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To Take Washington Regimental Loss Charts

Union Army — Monocacy/Fort Stevens

Unit Morale Unit Values Leaders/Regimental Strength
VIl Corps 0 Wallace 4-4
1Sep/8 Q Tyler2-2 U Brown 3-3
1 Md PHB B R4 Qoavao

3 Md PHB B R6 Qooavoa

11 Md-a C R7 Quaavooo
11 Md-b C R7 Quoavaoo
144 Ohio NG B R4 a0ava

149 Ohio-aNG B R4 Qoava

149 Ohio-bNG B R4 Qaava

149 OhiocNG B R2 aav

Cav/8 U Clendenin 3-3
Leib Det B C2 oav

8 1ll-a B C2 aav

8 lll-b B c2 Qav

8 lll-c B C1 av

Loudoun Rgrs C Cc2 aav

Alex-a C R3 adaa

Alex-b C R3 adaa

Blockhouse C hH1 (|

VI Corps Q Wright 3-2

1/6 U Russell 1-1
1/1/6 U Penrose 1-2

4NJ C R5 Quavaa

10 NJ C R8 Qoaoavaoa
15 NJ B R2 nav

2/1/6 O Upton 3-3
2ConnHwy  C R12 QQuQuoavoooao
65 NY C R4 Qoava

67 NY C R3 Qava

121 NY B R3 Qava

95 Penn C R6 Quoavaa
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96 Penn

3/1/6

6 Maine
37 Mass
23 Penn
82 Penn
119 Penn
49 Penn
2RI

5 Wisc

2/6
1/2/6

62 NY

93 Penn
98 Penn
102 Penn
139 Penn

Vt/2/6
1Vt Hvy-a
1Vt Hvy-b
2Vt

3Vt

4Vt

5Vt

6 Vit

3/2/6
77 NY
61 Penn
49 NY
122 NY
43 NY

7 Maine

3/6
1/3/6
14 NJ
106 NY
151 NY
87 Penn
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R4

R2
R8
R3
R3
R5
R2
R3
R6

R2
M6
R6
M3
R4

R10
R9
R5
R6
R5
R4
R4

R3
R3
R2
R4
R2
R3

R7
R7
R6
R6

Q0avo

U Edwards 1-1
aav
Quuoovooa
nava

Qava
Quavaoa
aav

Qava
Quaavaoa

U Wheaton 2-2
U Foster 2-2
oav
Qooavoa
Quaavaa
Qava
naava

U Grant 1-3
Quoooavoooo
Q0ooovoooo
Qoavao
Quaavaa
ooavaa
Qaava

Qaava

U Bidwell 1-2
Qava
Qava
aav
Qoavao
aav
Qava

U Ricketts 3-3

U Truex 1-2
QQaavaaa
Quuavaoo
Quoavaoa
Quoavaoa
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10 Vit B R9 Quauavaooao
2/3/6 1 McClennan 1-2
9 NY Hvy C R12 o [ o o o [ RV A [ | [ |
110 Ohio B R6 Qoaavaoa
122 Ohio-a  C R3 noava

126 Ohio C R5 Qaavaa

138 Penn C R6 Qoaavoa
Det/3/6 U Staunton 0-1

6 Md C R5 Qoavoo

67 Penn C R5 Qaavaa

122 Ohio-b  C R3 Qava

6 Corps Artillery U Tompkins 4-2
Cowan C R6 auaaaa
Washington DC 0 McCook 2-3

1 Bde U Hardin 3-4

147 Ohio NG C R9 QuQuavoooo
151 Ohio NG B R3 oava

157 Ohio NG C R4 Qaava

A/1 Wisc Hvy C hR1 (|

L/9 NY Hvy C hR1 (|

2 Bde Q Haskin 1-2
G/150 OhioNG  C R2 aav

K/150 OhioNG B R2 aav

Invalids D R1 av

14 Mich C hR4 aaaa

2 Penn Hvy C hR4 aaad

13 Mich-a C hR2 aa

13 Mich-b C SG2 aa

1 Maine C N2 aa

L/1 Ohio C N2 aa

1 Vet Res 4 Gile 1-2

9 Vet Res C R7 Qoaavaaa
12 Vet Res C M5 Qoavaa
Prov Division U Meigs 2-2
1/Prov U Rucker 2-2
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Clerks-a
Clerks-b
Clerks-c
Clerks-d
Prov Bde

2/Prov
DC Depot
2DC-a
2 DC-b
12 Vet Res-a
12 Vet Res-b

3/Prov

Res Prov Bde-a
Res Prov Bde-b
Dist Camp-a
Dist Camp-b
Convelscnt-a

Convelscnt-b

Cav Depot
Fry Prov

7 Mich-a
7 Mich-b
7 Mich-c
8 lll (Det)
25 NY-a
25 NY-b

2 Mass
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R7
R7
R7
R7
R8

R6

M6
M5
M6
M5

R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9

C2
S2
C2
C2
C2
Ca
Ca
S2

Quoavooo
Quoavoao
Quoavoao
Quoavoao
nQooavaoo

U Paine 2-3
Quaavaa
Quoavaoa
Qoavao
Quaavaoa
ooavaoa

U Price 1-1

QQuQuvaoooa
QuQoavoooo
nQooavaooa
| [ ] [ RV [ o [
QQuoavaoooo
Quooovoooo

U Lowell 2-3
aav
aav
nav
aav
aav
Qoavao
Qaava
aav



